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BUTATEK

PRESSES AND AUTOMATION

High Speed Precision (HIHP)
Capacity(Ton) : 20 ~ 75

AdaptOilCrankClearance system
Attach Dynamic Balance Devices

Frame of High Strength

SPECIFICATION

HIHP-20

HIHP-35

Capacity

20

35

50

{5

Stroke Length

10 20 30

20 30 50

20 40 60

50 80

No. of Stroke

150~600 150~500 150~400

150~500 150~400 150~300

150~450 150~350 150~300

150~300 150~200

Die Height

200 195 190

255 250 240

280 270 260

290 275

Slide Adjustment

50

55

60

70

Slide Area(LRxFB)

270x160

320x200

420x270

520x310

Bolster Area (LRxFB)

600x350x80

710x400x100

800x500x110

940x540x130

Bolster Opening

140x60

160x80

200x100

300x150

Shank Hole

®32 x 55L

®38 x 60L

®50 x 65L

®50 x 70L

Main Motor

3.7x4

5.5x4

7.5x4

11x4

Bed Opening

280x200

320x240

400x320

500x400

Air Pressure

5

5

5

5
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