



High Speed Precision (HIHP) Capacity(Ton): 20 ~ 75

- ✓ HIM Made in South Korea
- Adapt Oil Crank Clearance system
- Attach Dynamic Balance Devices
- Frame of High Strength

SPECIFICATION													
MODEL	UNIT	- HIHP-20			HIHP-35			HIHP-50			HIHP-75		
Capacity	Ton	20			35			50			75		
Stroke Length	mm	10	20	30	20	30	50	20	40	60	30	50	80
No. of Stroke	S.P.M	150~600	150~500	150~400	150~500	150~400	150~300	150~450	150~350	150~300	150~350	150~300	150~200
Die Height	mm	200	195	190	255	250	240	280	270	260	300	290	275
Slide Adjustment	mm	50			55			60			70		
Slide Area(LRxFB)	mm	270x160			320x200			420x270			520x310		
Bolster Area (LRxFB)	mm	600x350x80			710x400x100			800x500x110			940x540x130		
Bolster Opening	mm	140x60			160x80			200x100			300x150		
Shank Hole	mm	φ32 x 55L			φ38 x 60L			φ50 x 65L			φ50 x 70L		
Main Motor	Kwxp	3.7 x 4			5.5 x 4			7.5 x 4			11 x 4		
Bed Opening	mm	280x200			320x240			400x320			500x400		
Air Pressure	Kg/cm [*]	5			5			5			5		